



PETS DOMAIN

Pets Domain ATX Rate Sheet Effective April 1, 2019

Dog Walking: For services while client is <u>in-town</u> .			
	Regular Rates:	Domain Residents Rates*	
		Regular	Emergency**
Potty Break: One 15 minute quick visit for up to 2 pets.	Not Available	\$19.00	\$22.00
Solo Walk: One 30 minute visit for up to 2 pets (same family). Feeding included if needed.	\$27.00	\$22.00	\$27.00
Explorer Walk: One hour walk/playtime for up to 2 pets.	\$42.00	\$37.00	\$42.00
Half Day Hike & Play: A field trip to a greenbelt for 1-2 hours of hiking. Includes pickup and drop-off. (2-3 hrs total)	\$47.00	\$42.00	Subject to availability
Weekly Walkies Package: Book 3 or more Regular Visits each week, book month at a time, pay in advance.	-10%	-10%	

Pet Sitting: For services while client is <u>out-of-town</u> .		
<i>For all pet sitting visits, we will bring in mail, water plants, rotate lights, and give medication if needed at no additional cost.</i>	Regular Rates:	Domain Residents Rates*
Loner Pet Package: Includes one visit a day to feed, clean out litter box, have some play time and give lots of love. Only available for cats or pocket pets.	\$27.00	\$23.00
Pet Pal Package: Two daily visits, morning and evening to let your pet out for potty break, feed meals and give lots of love and belly rubs.	\$54.00	\$44.00
Pet BFF Package: For your pup to have the most comfort, we will visit three times daily. Includes all creature comforts from Pet Pal Package.	\$72.00	\$60.00
Pet Super BFF Package: For puppies or older dogs with higher frequency potty break needs, we will visit four times daily. Includes all creature comforts from Pet Pal Package.	\$96.00	\$80.00

Extra Services & Fees		
	Regular Rates:	Domain Residents Rates*
Walk n' Wash: A 1 hour + service that includes a walk and pampering bath. Includes ear cleaning. Priced per dog. Extra dog: \$32/ea	\$60.00	\$50.00
Extra Pets: Add-on charge for more than 2 pets per service.	\$5.00	\$5.00
Pet Taxi: Pick up and/or drop off to vet, groomers, daycare, etc. Time is pro-rated for what is actually used. \$10 surcharge if out of service area.	\$40/hr	\$40/hr
Key pick up/drop off: (if not done at time of meet & greet)	\$10.00	\$5.00
Holiday Surcharge: Extra fee per visit for any service scheduled on the following holidays: New Year's Eve/Day, Easter, Memorial Day, 4 th of July, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, Black Friday, Christmas Eve/Day	\$5.00	\$5.00

*Includes Properties: Residences, Villages, Gallery, IMT, Addison, Overture, Standard, Kenzie, Radius, Barrington, Maravilla, Flatiron

**Visit booked less than 18 hours in advance.